- Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
v Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 49803
MLA Name: Chant, Susie -“V#t34733HWR  Claim Date: March 17, 2023

Constituency: North Vancouver - Seymour

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel

Prepared By: N -

Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (CA) Claimant Name: _
Travel From: Constituency Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Travel to occur in future: attending CA conference from April 3-6th.

Date Expenses Amount
March 17, 2023 Accommodation Expenses $769.74
Hotel, deposit required in advance
March 17, 2023 Airfare $144.00
For April 3rd flight
March 17, 2023 Airfare $144.00
For April 6th flight
Total Payable $1057.74
Date 17 Mar 2023 Signature
Chant, Susie VM134733 HWR
certified that the amount 10 be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with aj riate statute or other authorily for 1
Date 17 Mar 2023 Signature

Acco
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance

with appropriale statute or other authority for pavment




Date : 03/14/23
Time : ]
Room Number :
Confirmation Number : [ ]
Receipt Number : 41451
ADVANCE DEPOSIT
Date Description Exp Date Amount
03/14/23 Visa XXXXXXXXXXX- XXIXX 769.74CAD
Arrival Departure Group ID/ Room Type

04/03/23 04/06/23 -




Account HAS # ]
Name ]

Booking

Monday, April 3, 2023 Invoice #7691199

Flight Il

Departure:
[l Vancouver Harbour
» Directions

Arrival:

Il Victoria Harbour
» Directions

35 minutes

KK - Confirmed

1 Passenger(s) - GoFast

Add to Calendar

Air Transportation Charges

Sked 200 : (S) GO Fast

Taxes, Fees and Charges

All Skeds - Baggage : Checked Baggage Fee
Sked 200 : Carbon Offset

Sked 200 : VHFC Terminal Fee

Sked 200 : Fue! Surcharge

Sked 200 : Victoria Terminal Fee

+ Goods and Services Tax

Billing
Taxes

Grand Total

goFAST Fare Conditions:

$107.80

$0.00
$0.65
$10.85
$7.00
$10.85

$6.85

$137.15
$6.85
$144.00

- In terminal check-in is 30 minutes prior to departure time.

- Non-refundable and non-changeable.

- If not fully checked in at least 15 minutes prior to departure time in
terminal, seat will be forfeited and a 100% No Show Fee will be

charged.

- As always, no fees will be applied in the event of weather

disruptions.

Required Travel Documents:

- All passengers 18 years and above must present either one piece of




valid government issued photo identification, or two pieces of
government-issued identification without a photograph.

Guaranteed Baggage:
- 10lbs on all routes.

Important Baggage Notes:

- All bags are weighed, including purses, briefcases, backpacks, and
suitcases, etc.

- Total luggage over 10lbs (per passenger) is su bject to $1 per Ib.
and travels on a space-available, standby basis.

Booking

Thursday, April 6, 2023

Fligh
Departure:

Il Victoria Harbour

» Directions

Arrival:

I Vancouver Harbour
» Directions

35 minutes

KK - Confirmed

1 Passenger(s) - GoFast

Add to Calendar

Invoice #7691200
Air Transportation Charges
Sked 200 : (S) GO Fast $107.80

Taxes, Fees and Charges

All Skeds - Baggage : Checked Baggage Fee $0.00
Sked 200 : Carbon Offset $0.6S
Sked 200 : Fuel Surcharge $7.00
Sked 200 : VHFC Terminal Fee $10.85
Sked 200 : Victoria Terminal Fee $10.85
+ Goods and Services Tax $6.85
Billing $137.15
Taxes $6.85
Grand Total $144.00
goFAST Fare Conditions:

- In terminal check-in is 30 minutes prior to departure time.

- Non-refundable and non-changeable.

- If not fully checked in at least 15 minutes prior to departure time in
terminal, seat will be forfeited and a 100% No Show Fee will be
charged.

- As always, no fees will be applied in the event of weather
disruptions.

Required Travel Documents:

- All passengers 18 years and above must present either one piece of
valid government issued photo identification, or two pieces of
government-issued identification without a photograph.




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 50008
MLA Name: Chant, Susie VM134733-HWR  Claim Date: April 03, 2023
Constituency: North Vancouver - Seymour

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel -
Prepared By:
Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (CA) claimantName:  [[IIEGEGEGEGEGENG
Travel From: Constituency Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: Travel for CA Conference
Date Expenses Amount
April 06, 2023 143(km) $81.51
Roundtrip: CAs home to conference venue
April 03, 2023 Ferry $80.05
April 03, 2023 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50
April 04, 2023 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50
April 05, 2023 Breakfast & Dinner Only $48.50
April 06, 2023 Accommodation Expenses $880.47
April 06, 2023 Ferry $100.45
April 06, 2023 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50
Total Payable $1336.48
Date 14 Apr 2023 Signature
Chant, Susie

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

Date 14 Apr 2023 Signature
Accompanying Person (CA)

certified that the amount lo be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




New Democrat BC Government Caucus

Room: .
Folio:
Cashier: 3
Arrival: 04-03-23
Departure: 04-06-23
Reference:
Group: New Democrat BC Government Caucus
 Date  Description Additional Information Charges Credits
04-03-23  Government Group 229.00
04-03-23  Destination Marketing Fee (DMF) 2.29
04-03-23  Municipal Tax 6.94
04-03-23 Rooms - GST 11.56
04-03-23 Rooms - PST 18.50
04-03-23  Parking - Bonvoy Member Daily/Hourly 24.00
04-03-23  Parking GST 1.20
04-04-23 Government Group 229.00
04-04-23  Destination Marketing Fee (DMF) 2.29
04-04-23  Municipal Tax 6.94
04-04-23 Rooms - GST 11.56
04-04-23 Rooms - PST 18.50
04-04-23  Parking - Bonvoy Member Daily/Hourly 24.00
04-04-23  Parking GST 1.20
04-05-23 Government Group 229.00
04-05-23  Destination Marketing Fee (DMF) 229
04-05-23  Municipal Tax 6.94
04-05-23 Rooms - GST 11.56
04-05-23 Rooms - PST 18.50
04-05-23  Parking - Bonvoy Member Daily/Hourly 24.00
04-05-23  Parking GST 1.20
04-06-23 Visa OO XXIXX 880.47
GST Summa PST Summa Total 880.47 880.47
zoeg:f‘tratlon Nm Room 0.00 S ——— 0.00 \con
F&B 0.00 F&B 0.00
Other 31.29 Other 000
Total 65.97 Total 0.00




Tsawwassen

To
Swartz Bay

ABCFerries

Suite 508 - 1321 Blanghard Straet
Victoria BC Canads v8W 887

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETAIN

PURCHAS 04/03

BOOK1

REF#:

Saver

20’ Undersize Vehi 59.00

1 Adult 18.00

Fuel Surcharg 3.05

Total Prepaid 80.05

CHANGE DUE 0.00

***CUSTOMER
A_O

KET

Swartz Bay

To
Tsawwassen

ABCFerries

Suite 580 ~ 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada V84 887

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETRIN

PURCHAS 04 /06
BOOKI
coos

Prepaid
20’ Undersize Vehi 78.25
1 Adult 18.40 |
Fuel Surcharg 3480i
Total Prepaid 100.45 |
CHANGE DUE 0.00 |

***CUSTOMER

Ch Loe Susie Chont Muh
Noyth Voncowver - Q&,\mw
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L5 Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 50010
MLA Name: Chant, Susie VM134733 HWR  Claim Date: Aprit 02, 2023

Constituency: North Vancouver - Seymour
Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By: [N

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Constituency Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Travel for Session

Date Expenses Amount

April 06, 2023 30(km) $17.10

Roundtrip mileage, CO -> helijet, helijet -> leg- CO

April 02, 2023 Airfare - oneway $395.00

April 02, 2023 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00

April 03, 2023 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00

April 04, 2023 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 05, 2023 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50

April 06, 2023 Airfare - oneway $395.00

April 06, 2023 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
Total Payable $1040.60

Date 14 Apr 2023 Signature

Chan , Susie VM134733 HWR
certified that the amount 1o be paid is correct, and is in accordan:e
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




Booking Statement

Booking #

Date
Sunday, Apr 2, 2023

Departure

Vancouver Harbour

Arrival

Victoria Harbour

Duration
35 minutes

1 Passengers » Full-Fare
Chant, Susie

Status:
Confirmed

Invoice #661761
FARE-YWH-FULL-2022 1 @ $376.19
+ GST $18.81

Canadian Dollars $395.00

Mastercard $395.00

sololok eokokok ok ok ok -

FARE RULES:

Available for adult passengers aged 13-64 years & unaccompanied
minors. Please call Helijet Reservations to book Seniors 65+ and
Children Under 13 years.

Helijet Full-Fare is fully Changeable / Refundable up to 5pm the day
prior to departure.

After 5pm all next-day travel is non-refundable and only changeable for
same-day travel. Any cancellations will result in a non-refundable
cancellation fee equal to the value of the one-way travel.

Failure to change or check-in at least 20 minutes prior to departure will
also result in the cancellation of any onward and/or return reservations
(additional cancellation fees may apply)

ACCESSIBILITY:

As accessible seating is limited, passengers with limited mobility and/or
special needs are asked to make their booking request with a Helijet
Reservations Agent by phone at +1.800.665.4354 - online bookings made
without also calling in advance of travel, may not be honoured on the
desired flight.

***HELIJET FARES INCLUDE***

BAGGAGE:

Helijet Fares include 2 pieces of baggage per person totalling 50 Ibs /
22.6 kgs, no cabin baggage is allowed. Excess baggage will be accepted
on a space available basis only and may not accompany you on the same
flight.

Check confirmation email or ask a Helijet agent for per piece size and
weight restrictions.

PARKING:
Complimentary parking (maximum, 7 days) in designated spots when
registering your license plate at check-in, ask a Helijet agent for details.

SHUTTLE VAN:



Booking Statement

Booking #

Date
Thursday, Apr 6, 2023

Departure

Victoria Harbour

Arrival

Vancouver Harbour

Duration
35 minutes

1 Passengers » Full-Fare
Chant, Susie

Status:
Confirmed

Invoice #661762
FARE-YWH-FULL-2022 1@ $376.19
+ GST $18.81

Canadian Dollars $395.00

Mastercard $395.00

skokokok skokokok kokokok -

FARE RULES:

Available for adult passengers aged 13-64 years & unaccompanied
minors. Please call Helijet Reservations to book Seniors 65+ and
Children Under 13 years.

Helijet Full-Fare is fully Changeable / Refundable up to Spm the day
prior to departure.

After 5pm all next-day travel is non-refundable and only changeable for
same-day travel. Any cancellations will result in a non-refundable
cancellation fee equal to the value of the one-way travel.

Failure to change or check-in at least 20 minutes prior to departure will
also result in the cancellation of any onward and/or return reservations
(additional cancellation fees may apply)

ACCESSIBILITY:

As accessible seating is limited, passengers with limited mobility and/or
special needs are asked to make their booking request with a Helijet
Reservations Agent by phone at +1.800.665.4354 - online bookings made
without also calling in advance of travel, may not be honoured on the
desired flight.

***HELIJET FARES INCLUDE***

BAGGAGE:

Helijet Fares include 2 pieces of baggage per person totalling 50 Ibs /
22.6 kgs, no cabin baggage is allowed. Excess baggage will be accepted
on a space available basis only and may not accompany you on the same
flight.

Check confirmation email or ask a Helijet agent for per piece size and
weight restrictions.

PARKING:
Complimentary parking (maximum, 7 days) in designated spots when
registering your license plate at check-in, ask a Helijet agent for details.

SHUTTLE VAN:



Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 50110
MLA Name: Chant, Susie MM134733HWR  Claim Date: April 03, 2023
Constituency: North Vancouver - Seymour

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel

Prepared By: [N ]

Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (CA) claimant Name: [N

Travel From: Constituency Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Travel for CA conference

Date Expenses Amount

April 06, 2023 184(km) $104.88

Round trip from CAs home to Victoria hotel, and back

April 03, 2023 Ferry $83.15

April 03, 2023 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50

April 04, 2023 Lunch only $27.00

April 05, 2023 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50

April 06, 2023 Accommodation Expenses $835.89

April 06, 2023 Ferry $100.45

April 06, 2023 Lunch only $27.00
Total Payable $1275.37

Date 24 Apr 2023 Signature -

Chant, Susie VM134733 HWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate stalute or other authority for payment

Date 24 Apr 2023 Signature -

Accompanying Person (CA) I
certified thai the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




4 Swartz Bay

To
Tsawwassen

~BCFerries

Suite 500 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada VBH p87

LANE 01

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETAIN

PURCHASEii23/O4/06
BOOKI
REF#:

Prepaid

20' Undersize Vehi 78.25
1 Adult 18.40
Fuel Surcharg 3.80
Total Prepaid 100.45
CHANGE DUE 0.00

® KK

*=*CUSTOMER
SWB 06 Apr 2023

Scanned with CamScanner



» Tsawwassen

To
S i&ié Bay.
M erries
Suite 500 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada VBH 0B7

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETRIN

PURCHASE 2023/04/03|

20' Undersize Vehi 62.00

i Adult 18.00
Fuel Surcharg 3.15

Total 83.15
Master Card IR
**w****x**x*- 83,15
AUTH 893942 66338183 00100106298 H

Hastercard
AC0OBBOREY1018 / 00BD0OBBEBL /

NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION
81 APPROVED - THANK YOU 827

CHANGE DUE 000

***CARDHOLDER COPY**>
TSA 03 Apr 2023

st RBUE RS FEURIECKET

ey - -

Scanned with CamScanner



Room ~4 |
Arrival Date . 04103123
Invoice No. :
Folio No. ]
Conf. No. o |
Cashier No. 118
Billing Date 0410623
BC NDP AJR Number
Date Description Debit Credit
04/03/123 Room 219.00
04/03/23 Destination Marketing Fee 219
04/03/23 Provincial Room Tax 2433
04/03/23 Room GST 11.06
04/03/23 Parking Charges 21.00
04/03/23 GST 1.05
04/04/23 Room 219.00
04/04/23 Destination Marketing Fee 219
04/04/23 Provincial Room Tax 24.33
04/04/23 Room GST 11.06
04/04/23 Parking Charges 21.00
04/04/23 GST 1.05
04/05/23 Room 219.00
04/05/23 Destination Marketing Fee 2.19
04/05/23 Provincial Room Tax 24.33
04/05/23 Room GST 11.06
04/05/23 Parking Charges 21.00
04/05/23 GST 1.05
04/06/23  Mastercard 00000000 XXUXX 835.89
Room H/GST Total - 33.18 Total 835.89 835.89
Other H/GST Total - 3.15 Balance o080

HIGST A PST+ I
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556 Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 50188
MLA Name: Chant, Susie VM134733 HWR  Claim Date: April 14, 2023
Constituency: North Vancouver - Seymour
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel
Prepared By:
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly
Travel From: Constituency Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: MLA came several days early for personal reasons
Date Expenses Amount
April 21, 2023 153(km) $87.21

Roundtrip: CO -> Horseshoe Bay -> Departure Bay -> Legislature

-> Helijet -> CO
April 14, 2023 Ferry I 03 .55

1 car + 1 passenger, other person removed
April 16, 2023 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
April 17, 2023 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00
April 18, 2023 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50
April 19, 2023 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 20, 2023 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
April 21, 2023 Airfare - oneway $255.00
April 21, 2023 Lunch Only - Victoria $27.00

Total Payable -584.76
Date 01 May 2023 Signature
Cha ,Susie

certified that the amount 1o be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authoritv for pavment




Horseshoe Bay

. To
Nanaimo (Dep.Bay)

~RCEerries,

Victoria BC Canade VEW 857

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN

PURCHASE /04/14

BOOKIN

REF#:

Reservation Only

1 Reservation fe 17.00

20" Undersize Vehi 63.85

2 Adult 37.00
Fuel Surcharg 3.95

2 Port Fee Adul 0.50

- ... Total . . 122.30

_Prepayment _..17.00

Visa

WK KW KXW 10530
AUTH 824976 66338141 0018013888 W
VISA CREDIT
A0BEB88R831810 / /

ND SIGNATURE TRANSRCYION
01 APPROVED - THANK YOu 027

CHANGE DUE - 0.00

" “*CARDHOLDER COPY~==~
HSB 14 Apr

8
SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

107350



Booking Statement

Booking #

|

Date
Friday, Apr 21, 2023

Departure

Victoria Harbour

Arrival

Vancouver Harbour

Duration
35 minutes

1 Passengers » SALES
Chant, Susie

Status:
Confirmed

Invoice #690143
SALE - Seat Sale $255 1@ $242.86
+ GST $12.14

Canadian Dollars $255.00

Mastercard $255.00

Aokl ok ok %k %k ****-

FARE RULES:

Awvailable for adult passengers aged 13-64 years & unaccompanied
minors. Please call Helijet Reservations to book Seniors 65+ and
Children Under 13 years.

Helijet SALES fares are Refundable / Changeable / Upgradeable up to
5pm day prior to departure. Upgrade to higher fare may also be required
if original fare not available.

After 5pm, travel is only changeable for an earlier same-day flight by
contacting Helijet by phone or in-person at the terminal before your
scheduled departure time.

Any same-day cancellations will result in a non-refundable cancellation
fee equal to the value of the one-way travel.

Failure to check-in 20 minutes prior to departure will also result in the
cancellation of any onward and/or return reservations (additional
cancellation fees may apply)

SALE Fares do not qualify for combination with Kids Fly Free
promotions.

ACCESSIBILITY:

As accessible seating is limited, passengers with limited mobility and/or
special needs are asked to make their booking request with a Helijet
Reservations Agent by phone at +1.800.665.4354 - online bookings made
without also calling in advance of travel, may not be honoured on the
desired flight.

***HELIJET FARES INCLUDE***

BAGGAGE:

Helijet Fares include 2 pieces of baggage per person totalling 50 lbs /
22.6 kgs, no cabin baggage is allowed. Excess baggage will be accepted
on a space available basis only and may not accompany you on the same
flight.

Check confirmation email or ask a Helijet agent for per piece size and
weight restrictions.



by Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
% Travel Claim Form
Claim Number: 50191
MLA Name: Chant, Susie VM134733 HWR  Claim Date: April 23, 2023
Constituency: North Vancouver - Seymour
Type Of Trip: MLA Travel
Propared By: (N
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly
Travel From: Constituency Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: Travel for session
Date Expenses Amount
April 28, 2023 30(km) $17.10
Roundtrip mileage: CO -> helijet, helijet —>- CO
7 .
April 23, 2023 Airfare - oneway $395.00
April 23, 2023 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
April 24, 2023 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50
April 25, 2023 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
April 26, 2023 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50
April 27, 2023 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria ; ¢ $48.50
April 28, 2023 Airfare - oneway $435.00
April 28, 2023 Lunch Only - Victoria $27.00
Total Payable $1073.60
Date 28 Apr 2023 Signature

"
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and Is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for pavment




Booking Statement

Booking #

Date
Friday, Apr 28, 2023

Deiarture

Victoria Harbour

Arrival

Vancouver Harbour

Duration
35 minutes

1 Passengers » FULL
FARE
Chant, Susie

Status:
Confirmed

Invoice #661764
FARE-YWH-FULL2023 1@ $414.29
+ GST $20.71

Canadian Dollars $435.00

Mastercard $435.00
sdkokokok kokokk skskokd -

FARE RULES:

Available for adult passengers aged 13-64 years & unaccompanied
minors. Please call Helijet Reservations to book Seniors 65+ and
Children Under 13 years.

Helijet FULL fare is fully Changeable / Refundable up to 5pm the day
prior to departure.

After S5pm all next-day travel is non-refundable and only changeable for
same-day travel. Any cancellations will result in a non-refundable
cancellation fee equal to the value of the one-way travel.

Failure to change or check-in at least 20 minutes prior to departure will
also result in the cancellation of any onward and/or return reservations
(additional cancellation fees may apply)

ACCESSIBILITY:

As accessible seating is limited, passengers with limited mobility and/or
special needs are asked to make their booking request with a Helijet
Reservations Agent by phone at +1.800.665.4354 - online bookings made
without also calling in advance of travel, may not be honoured on the
desired flight.

***HELIJET FARES INCLUDE***

BAGGAGE:

Helijet Fares include 2 pieces of baggage per person totalling 50 lbs /
22.6 kgs, no cabin baggage is allowed. Excess baggage will be accepted
on a space available basis only and may not accompany you on the same
flight.

Check confirmation email or ask a Helijet agent for per piece size and
weight restrictions.

PARKING:
Complimentary parking (maximum, 7 days) in designated spots when
registering your license plate at check-in, ask a Helijet agent for details.

SHUTTLE VAN:



Booking Statement

Booking #

Date
Sunday, Apr 23, 2023

%ﬂure
Vancouver Harbour
Arrival

Victoria Harbour

Duration
35 minutes

1 Passengers » Full-Fare
Chant, Susie

Status:
Confirmed

Invoice #661763
FARE-YWH-FULL-2022 1@ $376.19
+ GST $18.81

Canadian Dollars $395.00

Mastercard $395.00

skookokok ok ok ok ok ****-

FARE RULES:

Available for adult passengers aged 13-64 years & unaccompanied
minors. Please call Helijet Reservations to book Seniors 65+ and
Children Under 13 years.

Helijet Full-Fare is fully Changeable / Refundable up to Spm the day
prior to departure.

After 5pm all next-day travel is non-refundable and only changeable for
same-day travel. Any cancellations will result in a non-refundable
cancellation fee equal to the value of the one-way travel.

Failure to change or check-in at least 20 minutes prior to departure will
also result in the cancellation of any onward and/or return reservations
(additional cancellation fees may apply)

ACCESSIBILITY:

As accessible seating is limited, passengers with limited mobility and/or
special needs are asked to make their booking request with a Helijet
Reservations Agent by phone at +1.800.665.4354 - online bookings made
without also calling in advance of travel, may not be honoured on the
desired flight.

**+*HELIJET FARES INCLUDE***

BAGGAGE:

Helijet Fares include 2 pieces of baggage per person totalling 50 lbs /
22.6 kgs, no cabin baggage is allowed. Excess baggage will be accepted
on a space available basis only and may not accompany you on the same
flight.

Check confirmation email or ask a Helijet agent for per piece size and
weight restrictions.

PARKING:
Complimentary parking (maximum, 7 days) in designated spots when
registering your license plate at check-in, ask a Helijet agent for details.

SHUTTLE VAN:



Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 50144
MLA Name: Chant, Susie M134733-HWR  Claim Date: April 04, 2023
Constituency: North Vancouver - Seymour

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel

Prepared By: .
Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (CA) Claimant Name: |G
Travel From: Constituency Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: | to 49803

Supplemental

Date Expenses Amount
April 04, 2023 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50
April 05, 2023 Lunch only $27.00

Total Payable $75.50

Date 25 Apr 2023 Signature *—
Chant, Susie VM134733 H

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

Date 25 Apr 2023 Signature
Accompanying Person (CA)

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




-
LS

Claim Number:
MLA Name:
Constituency:
Type Of Trip:
Prepared By:
Claimant Type:
Travel From:

Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

50266

Chant, Susie VM134733 HWR  Claim Date: April 30, 2023
North Vancouver - Seymour

MLA Travel

Member of Legislative Assembly
Constituency Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Travel for session
Date Expenses Amount
May 04, 2023 30(km) $17.10
Roundtrip: CO->helijet, helijet -> leg, leg-> helijet, helijet -> CO
April 30, 2023 Airfare - oneway $395.00
April 30, 2023 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
May 01, 2023 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
May 02, 2023 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
May 03, 2023 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
May 04, 2023 Airfare - oneway $395.00
May 04, 2023 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
Total Payable $1024.60
Date 11 May 2023 Signature

Chan
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




Booking

Sunday, April 30, 2023

Departure:
I ancouver Harbour
» Directions

Arrival:

Il Victoria Harbour
» Directions

35 minutes

Confirmed

1 Passengers - Full-Fare
Susie Chant, Female

Add to Calendar

Invoice #661768

FARE-YWH-FULL-2022 $376.19
+ GST $18.81
Billing $376.19
Taxes $18.81
Grand Total $395.00
FARE RULES:

Available for adult passengers aged 13-64 years &
unaccompanied minors.

Helijet FULL fare is fully Changeable / Refundable up to
5pm the day prior to departure.

After Spm all next-day travel is non-refundable and only
changeable for same-day travel. Any cancellations will
result in a non-refundable cancellation fee equal to the
value of the one-way travel.

Failure to change or check-in at least 20 minutes prior to
departure will also result in the cancellation of any onward
and/or return reservations (additional cancellation fees

may apply)

ACCESSIBILITY:

As accessible seating is limited, passengers with limited
mobility and/or special needs are asked to make their
booking request with a Helijet Reservations Agent by
phone at +1.800.665.4354 - online bookings made without
also calling in advance of travel, may not be honoured on
the desired flight.

***¥HELIJET FAR ES INCLUDE***

BAGGAGE:

Helijet Fares include 2 pieces of baggage per person
totalling S0 Ibs / 22.6 kgs, no cabin baggage is allowed.
Excess baggage will be accepted on a space available basis
only and may not accompany you on the same flight.




Booking — |

Thursday, May 4, 2023

Departure:
Il Victoria Harbour
» Directions

Arrival:

Il Vancouver Harbour
» Directions

35 minutes

Confirmed

1 Passengers - Full-Fare
Susie Chant, Female

Add to Calendar

Invoice #661767

FARE-YWH-FULL-2022 $376.19
+ GST $18.81
Billing $376.19
Taxes $18.81
Grand Total $395.00
FARE RULES:

Available for adult passengers aged 13-64 years &
unaccompanied minors.

Helijet FULL fare is fully Changeable / Refundable up to
Spm the day prior to departure.

After 5pm all next-day travel is non-refundable and only
changeable for same-day travel. Any cancellations will
result in a non-refundable cancellation fee equal to the
value of the one-way travel.

Failure to change or check-in at least 20 minutes prior to
departure will also result in the cancellation of any onward
and/or return reservations (additional cancellation fees
may apply)

ACCESSIBILITY:

As accessible seating is limited, passengers with limited
mobility and/or special needs are asked to make their
booking request with a Helijet Reservations Agent by
phone at +1.800.665.4354 - online bookings made without
also calling in advance of travel, may not be honoured on
the desired flight.

**¥HELIJET FAR ES INCLUDE***

BAGGAGE:

Helijet Fares include 2 pieces of baggage per person
totalling 50 Ibs / 22.6 kgs, no cabin baggage is allowed.
Excess baggage will be accepted on a space available basis
only and may not accompany you on the same flight.
Check confirmation email or ask a Helijet agent for per
piece size and weight restrictions.




¥ Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
0 Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 50297

MLA Name: Chant, Susie VM134733 HWR  Claim Date: May 07, 2023
Constituency: North Vancouver - Seymour

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: [

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Constituency Travel To: Legislature
Trip Details: travel for legislative session
Date Expenses Amount
May 07, 2023 16(km) $9.12
Co - Helijet, Helijet - leg.
May 07, 2023 Airfare - oneway $395.00
Helijet from Vancouver to Victoria
May 07, 2023 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
May 08, 2023 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
May 09, 2023 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 10, 2023 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 11, 2023 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
Total Payable $671.62
Date 11 May 2023 Signature
Chant,

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




Sunday, May 7, 2023 Invoice #661769

FARE-YWH-FULL-2022 $376.19

- +GST $18.81

Departure:

I Vancouver Harbour Billing »376.19

» Directions Taxes $18.81
Grand Total $395.00

Arrival:

I Victoria Harbour FARE RULES:

» Directions
Available for adult passengers aged 13-64 years &
35 minutes unaccompanied minors.
Helijet FULL fare is fully Changeable / Refundable up to
S5pm the day prior to departure.

Confirmed
After Spm all next-day travel is non-refundable and only
1 Passengers - Full-Fare changeable for same-day travel. Any canceliations will
Susie Chant, Female result in a non-refundable cancellation fee equal to the
value of the one-way travel.
Add to Calendar

Failure to change or check-in at least 20 minutes prior to
departure will also result in the cancellation of any onward
and/or return reservations (additional cancellation fees
may apply)

ACCESSIBILITY:

As accessible seating is limited, passengers with limited
mobility and/or special needs are asked to make their
booking request with a Helijet Reservations Agent by
phone at +1.800.665.4354 - online bookings made without
also calling in advance of travel, may not be honoured on
the desired flight.

***HELIJET FAR ES INCLUDE***

BAGGAGE:

Helijet Fares include 2 pieces of baggage per person
totalling 50 Ibs / 22.6 kgs, no cabin baggage is allowed.
Excess baggage will be accepted on a space available basis
only and may not accompany you on the same flight.
Check confirmation email or ask a Helijet agent for per






